Facade Insulation Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-TFIX-TOOL-CS Setting tool
TX40 Setting tool with integrated disc and perforator for countersunk installation of
screw-in fixing R-TFIX-8SX
Product information
1.	Drill  a hole of required  diameter  and depth.
2.	Drilling  depth  of min 35mm in A,B,C,D  materials  and 75mm in Aerated  Concrete  Block.

Length
[mm]
Fixing Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar CodesDiame­
ter
[mm]
Plate
diame­
ter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
R-TFIX-TOOL-CS 63 38 1 12 288 0.20 2.4 87.6 5906675421636
Ø08
R-TFIX-8S-115-X 8 60 115 200 200 8000 5.3 5.3 243.0 5906675417660
R-TFIX-8S-135-X 8 60 135 200 200 8000 5.9 5.9 267.6 5906675417677
R-TFIX-8S-155-X 8 60 155 200 200 8000 6.8 6.8 300.2 5906675417684
R-TFIX-8S-175-X 8 60 175 200 200 6400 7.4 7.4 267.0 5906675417691
R-TFIX-8S-195-X 8 60 195 200 200 6400 8.0 8.0 284.2 5906675417707
R-TFIX-8S-215-X 8 60 215 100 100 4000 4.5 4.5 211.1 5906675417714
R-TFIX-8S-235-X 8 60 235 100 100 4000 4.9 4.9 225.2 5906675417738
R-TFIX-8S-255-X 8 60 255 100 100 4000 5.3 5.3 239.8 5906675417745
R-TFIX-8S-275-X 8 60 275 100 100 4000 5.5 5.5 249.4 5906675417752
R-TFIX-8S-295-X 8 60 295 100 100 4000 5.9 5.9 267.5 5906675417769
R-TFIX-8S-335-X 8 60 335 100 100 3200 6.5 6.5 238.1 5906675417776
R-TFIX-8S-355-X 8 60 355 100 100 3200 7.1 7.1 256.5 5906675417783
R-TFIX-8S-375-X 8 60 375 100 100 3200 7.3 7.3 264.2 5906675417790
R-TFIX-8S-395-X 8 60 395 50 50 1600 4.2 4.2 162.7 5906675417806
R-TFIX-8S-415-X 8 60 415 50 50 1600 4.3 4.3 167.3 5906675417813
R-TFIX-8S-435-X 8 60 435 50 50 1600 4.4 4.4 170.7 5906675417837
R-TFIX-8S-455-X 8 60 455 50 50 1600 4.6 4.6 177.1 5906675417844
R-TFIX-8S-315-X 8 60 315 100 100 3200 6.2 6.2 228.7 5906675498942